

九十三學年度大學考試分發入學
錄取生錄取志願序人數統計表

錄取志願序	錄取人數	錄取率	累加人數	累計錄取率
1	4583	5.15%	4583	5.15%
2	3736	4.20%	8319	9.34%
3	3635	4.08%	11954	13.43%
4	3612	4.06%	15566	17.48%
5	3469	3.90%	19035	21.38%
6	3371	3.79%	22406	25.17%
7	3333	3.74%	25739	28.91%
8	3143	3.53%	28882	32.44%
9	3065	3.44%	31947	35.88%
10	2948	3.31%	34895	39.19%
11	2900	3.26%	37795	42.45%
12	2670	3.00%	40465	45.45%
13	2528	2.84%	42993	48.29%
14	2415	2.71%	45408	51.00%
15	2379	2.67%	47787	53.67%
16	2268	2.55%	50055	56.22%
17	2156	2.42%	52211	58.64%
18	1998	2.24%	54209	60.89%
19	1932	2.17%	56141	63.05%
20	1828	2.05%	57969	65.11%
21	1814	2.04%	59783	67.15%
22	1651	1.85%	61434	69.00%
23	1529	1.72%	62963	70.72%
24	1494	1.68%	64457	72.40%
25	1336	1.50%	65793	73.90%
26	1258	1.41%	67051	75.31%
27	1211	1.36%	68262	76.67%
28	1084	1.22%	69346	77.89%
29	1039	1.17%	70385	79.05%
30	1009	1.13%	71394	80.19%
31	933	1.05%	72327	81.23%
32	916	1.03%	73243	82.26%
33	780	0.88%	74023	83.14%
34	790	0.89%	74813	84.03%
35	787	0.88%	75600	84.91%
36	696	0.78%	76296	85.69%
37	652	0.73%	76948	86.42%
38	662	0.74%	77610	87.17%
39	593	0.67%	78203	87.83%
40	520	0.58%	78723	88.42%
41	570	0.64%	79293	89.06%
42	478	0.54%	79771	89.60%
43	493	0.55%	80264	90.15%
44	460	0.52%	80724	90.67%
45	430	0.48%	81154	91.15%

錄取志願序	錄取人數	錄取率	累加人數	累計錄取率
46	406	0.46%	81560	91.60%
47	408	0.46%	81968	92.06%
48	316	0.35%	82284	92.42%
49	340	0.38%	82624	92.80%
50	325	0.37%	82949	93.16%
51	290	0.33%	83239	93.49%
52	272	0.31%	83511	93.80%
53	294	0.33%	83805	94.13%
54	295	0.33%	84100	94.46%
55	243	0.27%	84343	94.73%
56	277	0.31%	84620	95.04%
57	248	0.28%	84868	95.32%
58	243	0.27%	85111	95.59%
59	233	0.26%	85344	95.85%
60	216	0.24%	85560	96.10%
61	196	0.22%	85756	96.32%
62	184	0.21%	85940	96.52%
63	195	0.22%	86135	96.74%
64	179	0.20%	86314	96.94%
65	165	0.19%	86479	97.13%
66	184	0.21%	86663	97.34%
67	143	0.16%	86806	97.50%
68	145	0.16%	86951	97.66%
69	134	0.15%	87085	97.81%
70	133	0.15%	87218	97.96%
71	130	0.15%	87348	98.11%
72	116	0.13%	87464	98.24%
73	127	0.14%	87591	98.38%
74	104	0.12%	87695	98.49%
75	106	0.12%	87801	98.61%
76	118	0.13%	87919	98.75%
77	109	0.12%	88028	98.87%
78	106	0.12%	88134	98.99%
79	101	0.11%	88235	99.10%
80	92	0.10%	88327	99.20%
81	83	0.09%	88410	99.30%
82	94	0.11%	88504	99.40%
83	65	0.07%	88569	99.48%
84	64	0.07%	88633	99.55%
85	72	0.08%	88705	99.63%
86	76	0.09%	88781	99.71%
87	50	0.06%	88831	99.77%
88	76	0.09%	88907	99.86%
89	70	0.08%	88977	99.93%
90	58	0.07%	89035	100.00%